
CA130

A knitted hose sock can help prevent 
scratching corners of walls and 
marking furniture as you move from 
room to room while vacuuming. 

• Washable

•  Treated with ultra fresh
antimicrobial protection

• For 30-32' hoses

1.  Fit sock over tube end

2.  Slide entire sock 
onto tube

3.  Feed nozzle end 
through tube

4.  Slide sock off tube onto 
hose; zip tie at handle

5.  Slide sock off of tube 
to cover remainder of 
the hose

Model No.

Model No.

Description

Description

Hose Length

Hose Length

Inside Diameter

Inside Diameter

Power Head Switch Power Unit Switch Color

Color

Low Voltage Utility/Garage Hose

Hose Sock

Crushproof Low Voltage Hose

32'

30' –32'

30'

1-1/4"

1" & 1-3/8" diameter hoses

1-3/8"

No

No

No

Yes

Dark Gray

Gray

Dark Gray

Low Voltage Standard Hose

Current-Carrying Crushproof 
Hose w/Status Indicator Light

Direct-Connect Crushproof 
Hose w/Status Indicator Light

42'

30'

30'

1-3/8"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dark Gray

Dark Gray

Dark Gray

372

CA130

CH235

CH230L

CH515

CH615

HOSE SELECTION CHART

HOSE ACCESSORIES

HOSE ACCESSORIES

1 2 3

4

5


