HOSE ACCESSORIES



CA130

A knitted hose sock can help prevent scratching corners of walls and marking furniture as you move from room to room while vacuuming.

- Washable
- Treated with ultra fresh antimicrobial protection
- For 30-32' hoses



HOSE SE	LECTION CHART					
Model No.	Description	Hose Length	Inside Diameter	Power Head Switch	Power Unit Switch	Color
372	Low Voltage Utility/Garage Hose	32'	1-1/4"	No	No	Dark Gray
CH230L	Low Voltage Standard Hose	42'	1-3/8"	No	Yes	Dark Gray
CH235	Crushproof Low Voltage Hose	30'	1-3/8"	No	Yes	Dark Gray
CH515	Current-Carrying Crushproof Hose w/Status Indicator Light	30'	1-1/4"	Yes	Yes	Dark Gray
CH615	Direct-Connect Crushproof Hose w/Status Indicator Light	30'	1-1/4"	Yes	Yes	Dark Gray

HOSE ACCESSORIES						
M	lodel No.	Description	Hose Length	Inside Diameter	Color	
CA	A130	Hose Sock	30' -32'	1" & 1-3/8" diameter hoses	Gray	